
Senate Community Affairs Committee
	Senator
	District
	District Ph
	TLH Ph
	E-mail

	Jennifer Bradley, Chair
	R-5
	(904) 278-2085
	(850) 487-5005
	bradley.jennifer@flsenate.gov 

	Ileana Garcia, V. Chr.
	R-37
	(305) 442-6841
	(850) 487-5037
	Garcia.Ileana@flsenate.gov 

	Dennis Baxley
	R-12
	(352) 750-3133
	(850) 487-5012
	baxley.dennis.web@flsenate.gov 

	Jason Brodeur
	R-9
	(407) 333-1802
	(850) 487-5009
	brodeur.jason@flsenate.gov 

	Janet Cruz
	D-18
	(813) 348-1017
	(850) 487-5018
	cruz.janet@flsenate.gov 

	Ed Hooper
	R-16
	(727) 771-2102
	(850) 487-5016
	Hooper.Ed@flsenate.gov 

	Travis Hutson
	R-7
	(386) 446-7610
	(850) 487-5007
	hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov 

	Tina Polsky
	D-29
	(561) 443-8170
	(850) 487-5029
	polsky.tina@flsenate.gov 

	Bobby Powell
	D-30
	(561) 650-6880
	(850) 487-5030
	powell.bobby@flsenate.gov 




